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更新历史 

   

V1.4.1 2024-08-22  

V1.4.0 2022-03-31   

  

V1.3.0 2019-03-04  Web  

 Web  

  

−  

−  

−  

  

  > -180 180 

V1.2.0 2019-01-25  

V1.1.0 2018-12-03   

 RGB Gamma  

  

V1.0.0 2018-09-26  

简介 

MCTRL660 PRO 1920 1200@60Hz

 

MCTRL660 PRO

 

MCTRL660 PRO

 

认证 

FCC CE IC  

 

特性 

  

− 1×3G-SDI 

− 1×HDMI 1.4a 

− 1×SL-DVI 

 6 2  

 8bit/10bit/12bit  

  
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  

1  

 RGB Gamma  

10bit/12bit Gamma

Gamma Gamma

 

  

 

  

  

 Web  

 8  

外观 

 

  

   

1  
  

  

2   

3 OLED   

4   

5 BACK  

6 INPUT  

7 USB  

 

 

   

 DVI IN 1×SL-DVI  

 1920×1200@60Hz 800 600@60Hz  

  

3840 3840×600@60Hz  
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3840 800×3840@30Hz  

 HDCP 1.3  

  

1024 768@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85/100/120 Hz 

1280 1024@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85 Hz 

1366 768@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85/100 Hz 

1440 900@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85 Hz 

1600 1200@ 24/30/48/50/60 Hz 

1920 1080@ 24/30/48/50/60 Hz 

1920 1200@ 24/30/48/50/60 Hz 

2560 960@ 24/30/48/50 Hz 

2560 1600@ 24/30 Hz 

  

HDMI IN 1×HDMI 1.4a  

 1920×1200@60Hz 800 600@60Hz  

  

3840 3840×600@60Hz  

3840 800×3840@30Hz  

 HDCP 1.4  

  

1024 768@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85/100/120 Hz 

1280 1024@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85 Hz 

1366 768@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85/100 Hz 

1440 900@ 24/30/48/50/60/72/75/85 Hz 

1600 1200@ 24/30/48/50/60 Hz 

1920 1080@ 24/30/48/50/60 Hz 

1920 1200@ 24/30/48/50/60 Hz 

2560 960@ 24/30/48/50 Hz 

2560 1600@ 24/30 Hz 

  

3G-SDI IN  SMPTE ST 425-1 Level A & B SMPTE ST 274 ST 296 ST 

295  

 1920 1080@60Hz  

 

 RJ45×6 6 RJ45  

  

− 8bit 65  

− 10bit/12bit 32.5  

  

OPT1 2 10G  
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OPT2 − LC 1310nm 10km

OS1/OS2 

− LC 850nm 300m

OM3/OM4 

 6  

 2 OPT  

OPT1 / 6  

OPT2 OPT1 /  

 2 6

 

 6

6  

DVI LOOP DVI  

HDMI LOOP HDMI HDCP1.3  

3G-SDI LOOP SDI  

 ETHERNET  

USB IN-OUT 

 IN 1×USB 2.0 Type-B PC  

 OUT 1×USB 2.0 Type-A 8

 

GENLOCK IN-LOOP Bi-level Tri-level Blackburst  

 IN  

 LOOP  

 100V 240V AC 

 ON/OFF 
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尺寸 

 

0.3   mm 

 

规格参数 

  100V 240V AC 

 20W 

  -20℃ +60℃ 

 10%RH 90%RH  

  -20℃ +70℃ 

 10%RH 90%RH  

  482.6mm×356.0mm×50.1mm 

 4.6kg 

  555mm×435mm×180mm 

 540mm×420mm×150mm 

 1× 1× 1×USB 1×HDMI 1×DVI  
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视频源特性 

  

   

HDMI 1.4a 8bit RGB4:4:4 

YCbCr4:4:4 

YCbCr4:2:2 

YCbCr4:2:0 

1920×1200@60Hz 

10bit/12bit 1920×1080@60Hz 

Single-link DVI 8bit 1920×1200@60Hz 

10bit/12bit 1920×1080@60Hz 

3G-SDI 1920 1080@60Hz 

  

 8bit Gamma 10bit/12bit Gamma  

 

声明与警告 

 

  

  

  

  
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